9/6/24, 1:46 PM SHP June, 24_Report.html

General information about company

Scrip code 526173

NSE Symbol ANDREWYU
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE449C01025

Name of the company

Andrew Yule & Company Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? Yes
Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. arhicutar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther thg Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
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7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

No No

No

No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.12
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.12
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.12
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.12
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.12

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as .
Partly | No. Of o class of securities (IX)
No. of fully . a % of total no.
. paid- shares Total nos.
Category Category of [ Nos. Of paid up up underlying | shares held of shares
shareholder | shareholders | equity . . (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(] equity | Depository | (VII) = (IV)+ Total as
(1) (1) shares held . per SCRR, o
shares | Receipts (V)+ (V1) a % of
(V) 1957) (VIII) As a A+B+C
held (V1) Class (A+B+C)
% of (A+B+C2) | Class eg: X Total
(V) eg:y
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 436374630 436374630 |89.25 436374630 436374630 | 89.25
Group
(B) Public 39973 52576348 52576348 10.75 52576348 52576348 |10.75
Non
(Q) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(c1) underlying
DRs
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Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 39974 488950978 488950978 | 100 488950978 488950978 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholdin
asa% g Nr:meer of
assuming full | Number of SI a(;esd
No. Of conversion Locked in pti ge . or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares of shares (XII) ° erwt;se q
Shares ’ Underlying | convertible encumbered | Nymber of
. Shares . - (X .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Category . Underlying . .
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible |asa held in
()] . Outstanding L .
(1) convertible securities percentage o o, | dematerialized
s Warrants ; Asa % Asa%
securities ) and No. Of | of diluted form (XIV)
(xi) of of
(X) Warrants share No. | total No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) capital) (XI)= (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
(VIN+(X) As a held held (i) (ii) (iii)
% of
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 89.25 436374630
Group
(B) Public 10.75 52381385 0 0 0
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(c1) underlying
DRs
(C2) Shares held
by
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Employee
Trusts
Total 100 488756015 0 0 0
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No.Of asa % of total | class of securities (IX)
No. of fully .
Category & Nos. Of paid up paid- shares Total nos. no. of shares ) ) Total
. up underlying | shares held | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity . . N asa%
equity [ Depository | (VII) =(IV)+ | per SCRR,
Shareholders (1) | (Ill) shares held . of
(IV) shares [ Receipts (V)+ (V1) 1957) (VIII) As Class Total
held (V1) a % of Class eg: X egy Total Voting
(V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Central
(b) Stc;‘;zmme”t/ 1 436374630 436374630 |89.25 436374630 436374630 | 89.25
Government(s)
(S;)b-TOtal (A) 1 436374630 436374630 | 89.25 436374630 436374630 | 89.25
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 436374630 436374630 |89.25 436374630 436374630 | 89.25
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 350 350 0 350 350 0
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(d)

Banks

20

17849

17849

17849

17849

(e)

Insurance
Companies

50

50

50

50

()

Other Financial
Institutions

10765076

10765076

2.2

10765076

10765076

2.2

Sub-Total (B)
(1)

23

10783325

10783325

2.21

10783325

10783325

2.21

(2)

Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |

4777

4777

4777

4777

Sub-Total (B)
(2)

4777

4777

4777

4777

(3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

(4)

Non-institutions

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

428145

428145

0.09

428145

428145

0.09

(8)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

38182

24210286

24210286

4.95

24210286

24210286

4.95

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

177

10831253

10831253

2.22

10831253

10831253

2.22

Non Resident
Indians (NRlIs)

260

696342

696342

0.14

696342

696342

0.14
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(k) Foreign 1 410 410 0 410 410 0
Companies
Bodies

0] C 210 2696172 2696172 0.55 2696172 2696172 0.55

orporate

(m) Any Other 1118 2925638 2925638 | 0.6 2925638 2925638 | 0.6
(specify)

(S:)b-TotaI () 39949 41788246 41788246 |8.55 41788246 41788246 | 8.55

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 39973 52576348 52576348 10.75 52576348 52576348 | 10.75

(2)+(B)(3)+(B)

(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

‘)I'otal (A+B+C2 39974 488950978 488950978 | 100 488950978 488950978 | 100

Total (A+B+C) 39974 488950978 488950978 | 100 488950978 488950978 | 100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding ,

Number of Shares

asa% Number of
No. Of assuming full | Locked in plidgeq or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . shares (XI1) otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of encumbered (XII) Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding L equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as .
Sr. Outstanding . convertible Asa % held in
. Outstanding L a percentage -
convertible securities . of dematerialized
s Warrants of diluted Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (Xi) and No. Of share capital) No. | total No. | As a % of total | form (XIV) category | category | categor
(X) Wgrrants (X1)= (VII)+(X) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares held (b) (i ¥ (i) 4 (i) ¥
() (@) AU held
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian
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(b) 89.25 436374630
(Slu)b'TOta' (A) 89.25 436374630
(2) Foreign

Total

Shareholding

of Promoter

and 89.25 436374630
Promoter

Group (A)=

(A)(1)+(A)(2)

B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) 0 0

(d) 0 1537

(e) 0 0

(i) 2.2 10765076
(Sf)b'ma' () 2.21 10766613
(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 0 4777
Sub-Total (B) 0 4777

(2)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(f) 0.09 428145

(g) 4.95 24081505
(h) 2.22 10804092
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(i) 0.14 682909 0 0 0
(k) 0 0 0 0 0
(1 0.55 2687706 0 0 0
(m) 0.6 2925638 0 0 0
(S:)b'ma' (8) 8.55 41609995 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 10.75 52381385 0 0 0
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 100 488756015
)TOta' (A+B+C 100 488756015
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Textual

Information(1)

Text Block

Textual Information()

Kindly note that the Department of Economic Affairs, Ministry of Finance has informed SEBI vide their letter dated 6th
July, 2022, that in exercise of power granted under sub-rule (6) of Rule 19A of Securities Contract (Regulation) Rules,
1957, the Central Government has decided, in the public interest, that every listed public sector company, as defined in
the SCRR, 1957, which has public shareholding below twenty five percent and which could not increase its public
shareholding to at least twenty five percent within the timeline stipulated in Rule 19A of SCRR, 1957, shall get exemption
upto 1st August, 2024 to increase its public shareholding to at least twenty five percent. SEBI has also been requested to
take further necessary action in this regard and bring this to the notice of the stock exchanges concerned. In this context,
kindly also note that Andrew Yule & Company Limited is a listed public sector company.

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

1
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Name of the Shareholders (1) President of India back

PAN (I1) Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 436374630 436374630

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 436374630 436374630

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of

(A+B+C2) 89.25 89.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 436374630 436374630

Class eg:y

Total 436374630 436374630

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 89.25 89.25

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage

of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)}+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 89.25 89.25

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII) |

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)
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Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 436374630 436374630
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN :—r?:c;c?ralation(l)
Shareholder type Promoter
Text Block

Textual Information(1) Exempted Category.

Other Financial Institutions
Searial No. 1
Name of the Shareholders (1) ?:veeif;girizih ggctl)(atire to
PAN (I1) Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 10765076 10765076
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 10765076 10765076
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 22 22
a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 10765076 10765076
Class eg:y
Total 10765076 10765076
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 2.2 2.2
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of Warrants (Xi)
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a 29 59
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
As a % of total Shares held (b)
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 10765076 10765076
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN Textual Information(1)
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0
Text Block
Textual Information(1) Exempted Category.
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3
Category Trusts HUF Clearing
Members
Category / More than 1 percentage Category | Category | Category
Name of the Shareholders (I) ggcti(a?:ire to
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PAN (1) Total

No. of the Shareholders (1) 1 1096 21 1118

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 36001 2795631 | 94006 2925638

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 36001 2795631 | 94006 2925638
i 9

Z:Zr;t‘glf(:l&f;fcazf of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 0.01 057 0.02 0.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 36001 2795631 | 94006 2925638

Class eg:y

Total 36001 2795631 | 94006 2925638

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.01 0.57 0.02 0.6

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of

Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , asa % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a 0.01 057 0.02 0.6

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 36001 2795631 | 94006 2925638

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN
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Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0
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