General information about company	
Scrip code	526173
NSE Symbol	ANDREWYU
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE449C01025
Name of the company	Andrew Yule & Company Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No										

7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	100	0.12								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.12								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.12								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.12								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.12								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities														
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Tabalasa	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of \	_	Rights held in X)	each				
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity shares		Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as				
			(IV)	held (V)	(VI)	() () ()	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	436374630			436374630	89.25	436374630 436374630		436374630	89.25				
(B)	Public	39973	52576348			52576348	10.75	52576348		52576348	10.75				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														

(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	39974	488950978		488950978	100	488950978	488950978	100	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
(I)	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible		Lock	nber of ed in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization c	of shares
	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				89.25					436374630			
(B)	Public				10.75					52381385	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by												

Emplo Trusts	ee									
Total			100			488756015	0	0	0	

		Table II - State	ement showin	g shareho	lding pattern	of the Promot	er and Promoter	Group				
			No of Cili	No. Of Partly	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total	Number of \		Rights held in X)	each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting	g (XIV) F	Rights	Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(111)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
А	Table II - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding patte	ern of the	Promoter and	Promoter Gro	oup					
(1)	Indian	ndian										
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	436374630			436374630	89.25	436374630		436374630	89.25	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	436374630			436374630	89.25	436374630		436374630	89.25	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		1	436374630			436374630	89.25	436374630		436374630	89.25	
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding patt	ern of the	Public shareh	older						
(1)	Institutions (Dom	estic)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	350			350	0	350		350	0	

(d)	Banks	20	17849		17849	0	17849	17849	0
(e)	Insurance Companies	1	50		50	0	50	50	0
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	1	10765076		10765076	2.2	10765076	10765076	2.2
Sub-Total (B) (1)		23	10783325		10783325	2.21	10783325	10783325	2.21
(2)	Institutions (Forei	gn)		•					
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	4777		4777	0	4777	4777	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)		1	4777		4777	0	4777	4777	0
(3)	Central Governme	ent / State Gove	rnment(s)	•					
(4)	Non-institutions								
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	428145		428145	0.09	428145	428145	0.09
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	38182	24210286		24210286	4.95	24210286	24210286	4.95
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	177	10831253		10831253	2.22	10831253	10831253	2.22
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	260	696342		696342	0.14	696342	696342	0.14

(k)	Foreign Companies	1	410			410	0	410	410	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	210	2696172			2696172	0.55	2696172	2696172	0.55
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1118	2925638			2925638	0.6	2925638	2925638	0.6
Sub-Total (B) (4)		39949	41788246			41788246	8.55	41788246	41788246	8.55
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		39973	52576348			52576348	10.75	52576348	52576348	10.75
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding patt	ern of the	Non Promote	r- Non Public s	hareholder			
Total (A+B+C2		39974	488950978			488950978	100	488950978	488950978	100
Total (A+B+C)		39974	488950978			488950978	100	488950978	488950978	100

		Table II	- Statement sh	owing sharehold	ling pa	attern of	the P	romoter and Pro	moter Group			
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	shares assuming full conversion of convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of Shares Iged or Prwise umbered (XIII)	Number of	Sub-categ	of shares	
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding p	pattern of the Pro	mote	r and Pro	mote	r Group				
(1)	Indian											

(b)			89.25				436374630]		
Sub-Total (A)			89.25				436374630			
(2)	Foreign		-							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)			89.25				436374630			
В	Table III - Staten	nent showing shareholding p	pattern of the Pu	blic sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions (Dor	mestic)								
(a)			0				0	0	0	0
(d)			0				1537	0	0	0
(e)			0				0	0	0	0
(j)			2.2				10765076	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)			2.21				10766613	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (For	eign)								
(d)			0				4777	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)			0				4777	0	0	0
(3)	Central Governr	nent / State Government(s)			•	•				
(4)	Non-institutions	3								
(f)			0.09				 428145	0	0	0
(g)			4.95				24081505	0	0	0
(h)			2.22			Ī	10804092	0	0	0

(i)			0.14					682909	0	0	0
(k)			0					0	0	0	0
(1)			0.55					2687706	0	0	0
(m)			0.6					2925638	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)			8.55					41609995	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)			10.75					52381385	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement sho	wing shareholding p	oattern of the No	n Pro	moter- N	on Pu	ıblic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)			100					488756015			
Total (A+B+C)			100					488756015			
Disclosure of n	otes in case of public sha	re holding is less tha	ın 25 percentage				Textual Information(1)				

	Text Block				
Textual Information()	Kindly note that the Department of Economic Affairs, Ministry of Finance has informed SEBI vide their letter dated 6th July, 2022, that in exercise of power granted under sub-rule (6) of Rule 19A of Securities Contract (Regulation) Rules, 1957, the Central Government has decided, in the public interest, that every listed public sector company, as defined in the SCRR, 1957, which has public shareholding below twenty five percent and which could not increase its public shareholding to at least twenty five percent within the timeline stipulated in Rule 19A of SCRR, 1957, shall get exemption upto 1st August, 2024 to increase its public shareholding to at least twenty five percent. SEBI has also been requested to take further necessary action in this regard and bring this to the notice of the stock exchanges concerned. In this context, kindly also note that Andrew Yule & Company Limited is a listed public sector company.				

Central Government/ State Go	overnment(s)	
Searial No.	1	

Name of the Shareholders (I)	President of India	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	436374630	436374630
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	436374630	436374630
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	89.25	89.25
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	436374630	436374630
Class eg:y		
Total	436374630	436374630
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	89.25	89.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= $(VII)+(X)$ As a % of $(A+B+C2)$	89.25	89.25
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		•
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	436374630	436374630
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	Exempted Category.

Other Financia	al Institutions	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Special National Investment Fund	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10765076	10765076
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	10765076	10765076
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.2	2.2
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	10765076	10765076
Class eg:y		
Total	10765076	10765076
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.2	2.2
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		

No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
140. Of Waltants (Al)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of		
Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	2.2	2.2
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.2	2.2
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10765076	10765076
Reason for not providing PAN	·	
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	
Sub-categorization of shares		•
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	Exempted Category.

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Category	Trusts	HUF	Clearing Members			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back		

	ı			1
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1096	21	1118
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	36001	2795631	94006	2925638
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	36001	2795631	94006	2925638
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.57	0.02	0.6
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	36001	2795631	94006	2925638
Class eg:y				
Total	36001	2795631	94006	2925638
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.57	0.02	0.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.57	0.02	0.6
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	•	•		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	36001	2795631	94006	2925638
Reason for not providing PAN	•	-		•
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0